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Datum
30.03.2007
05.04.2007
13.04.2007
20.04.2007
27.04.2007
04.05.2007
11.05.2007
18.05.2007
25.05.2007
01.06.2007
08.06.2007
15.06.2007
22.06.2007
29.06.2007
06.07.2007
13.07.2007
17.08.2007
24.08.2007
31.08.2007
07.09.2007
14.09.2007
21.09.2007
28.09.2007
05.10.2007

Treff
18:15

18:00
18:15

18:00
18:15
18:00
18:15
18:15
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:15
18:00
18:15
18:15
18:00
18:15
18:00
18:00

SSV Helse - Altliga i:C Spielplan 2007 ~{,

Anpfiff
19:00

19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

Heim
SSV Helse

SG Hochd./Quickb.

SSV Helse

AFC Averlak
SSV Helse

DFFC Diekhusen

SSV Helse
SSV Helse

FC Offenbiittel

SV Wohrden
SSV Helse

TSV Lohe-Rickelshof

SSV Helse

SC Neuenkirchen

SSV Helse
SSV Helse
Zoll - Polizei
SSV Helse
SV Brokdorf

TSV Buchholz

Gast

TSV Eggstedt

SSV Helse

SG Windb./Frestedt

SSV Helse
TSV Barlt
SSV Helse

SV Epenwoéhrden

Marner TV
SSV Helse
SSV Helse
MTV Heide
SSV Helse

SV Farnewinkel

SSV Helse

TSV Friedrichskoog
TuRa Meldorf

SSV Helse

SW St. Michaelisdonn

SSV Helse
SSV Helse

Platzaufbau
Witzmann / M. Giiths

Warnemann / S. Meier

A. Giths / Tank

Moller / Sahm

Heuer / Witt

Stelling / Lucks

H. Meier / Nilson

Schilder / Wolf
Eggert / Steen

Cornel3en / Todt

Ergebnis

0 : 1

2 1

1

2 1

1 3

1 1

4 1

0 13

3 : 0

2 3
ausgefallen

0O : 1
ausgefallen
ausgefallen

0 : 1

2 3

4 : 4

1 : 3
ausgefallen

1 : 2

Torschitzen

Abmeldungen bei R. Cornel3en (Tel.: 1636) oder bei H. Todt (Tel.: 3558)




